February 24

Saturday

11:00 am - Registration
05:00 pm
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Hyatt Regency - Seattle, WA

FEB

February 25

07:00 am -

07:30 pm

All Day

08:00 am -

12:00 pm

12:30 pm -

04:00 pm

03:30 pm
04:30 pm

05:00 pm
07:00 pm

07:00 pm
09:00 pm

Sunday

Registration

Committee Meetings
Intensive Sessions

Intensive Sessions

-First Time Attendees

Networking Event

-Opening Plenary

-Reception in Expo Hall
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February 26

07:00 am -

05:30 pm

All Day

08:00 am -

10:00 am

09:45 am
10:45 am

11:00 am -

12:30 pm

12:30 pm -

02:00 pm

02:15 pm
03:15 pm

03:30 pm
05:00 pm

05:00 pm -

07:00 pm

Monday

Registration
Committee Meetings

Coffee in Expo Hall

- Workshops

Plenary Session

Lunch on your own
Expo Hall is open

- Workshops

- Workshops

Reception in Expo Hall



& WINTE
TRAINING

FEB

February 28

February 27

Tuesday

07:00 am - Registration
12:00 pm

08:00 am -Workshops
09:00 am

09:00 am - Coffee in Expo Hall
11:00 am

11:15 am - Workshops
12:15 pm

12:30 pm - Lunch on Your Own
02:00 pm

02:15 pm - Workshops
03:45 pm

04:00 pm - Workshops
05:30 pm

Wednesday

08:00 am - Workshops
09:30 am

09:45 am - Workshops
10:45 am

11:00 am - Closing Plenary
12:30 pm




