2 WINTER 5EB 25 TRAINING INSTITUTE 28

Hyatt Regency - Seattle, WA

February 24	February 25	February 26
Saturday	Sunday	Monday
11:00 am - Registration 05:00 pm	07:00 am - Registration 07:30 pm	07:00 am - Registration 05:30 pm
	All Day Committee Meetings	All Day Committee Meetings
	08:00 am - Intensive Sessions 12:00 pm	08:00 am - Coffee in Expo Hall 10:00 am
	12:30 pm - Intensive Sessions 04:00 pm	09:45 am - Workshops 10:45 am
	03:30 pm - First Time Attendees 04:30 pm Networking Event	11:00 am - Plenary Session 12:30 pm
	05:00 pm - Opening Plenary 07:00 pm	12:30 pm - Lunch on your own 02:00 pm Expo Hall is open
	07:00 pm - Reception in Expo Hall 09:00 pm	02:15 pm - Workshops 03:15 pm
		03:30 pm - Workshops 05:00 pm
		05:00 pm - Reception in Expo Hall 07:00 pm

WINTER **FEB** 2024 4 **TRAINING INSTITUTE 28**

		Hyatt Regency - Seattle, WA
February 27	February 28	
Tuesday	Wednesday	
07:00 am - Registration 12:00 pm	08:00 am - Workshops 09:30 am	
08:00 am - Workshops 09:00 am	09:45 am - Workshops 10:45 am	
09:00 am - Coffee in Expo Hall 11:00 am	11:00 am - Closing Plenary 12:30 pm	
11:15 am - Workshops 12:15 pm		
12:30 pm - Lunch on Your Own 02:00 pm		
02:15 pm - Workshops 03:45 pm		
04:00 pm - Workshops 05:30 pm		